
Northlea School Council Meeting 
Library – Northlea School - 6:30 PM 

Wednesday June 8th, 2016 

 

AGENDA 
 

 

Introduction / Approval of Agenda 
 

 

Approval of School Council AGM Minutes 
April 12, 2016 

 

 

6:30 
 

 

6:30 

 

Alexis De Castro, Rachel Chernos-Lin, Kara Pearson 
 

 

Alexis De Castro, Rachel Chernos-Lin, Kara Pearson 

Administrator’s Update 

 

 
Next Meeting 

 
Adjourn 

 

6:40  

 

 
6:55 

 
6:55 

 
 

David Ehrlich, Sophia Danish, Jane Wadden 

 

 
Alexis De Castro, Rachel Chernos-Lin, Kara Pearson 

 
 

 
 

   

Northlea Home & School Association Meeting 
Library – Northlea School  
Wednesday June 8th, 2016 

 

AGENDA 
 

 
Introduction/ Approval of Agenda 

 

7:00 

 
 

Alexis De Castro, Rachel Chernos-Lin, Kara Pearson 

 

Approval of Home and School Association AGM Minutes  
April 12, 2016 

 

Chairs’ Report 
 

Home & School Association Budget 
 

Funding Proposals 

 
Portfolio updates 

 
Adjourn  

 

7:00  
 

 

7:05 
 

7:10 
 

7:15 

 
8:15 

Alexis De Castro, Rachel Chernos-Lin, Kara Pearson 
 

 

Alexis De Castro, Rachel Chernos-Lin, Kara Pearson 
 

Sharon Krieger 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 


